Vorhaltung Rettungswachen-Standorte RDB Teltow-Flaming ab 01.01.2022

Standort

Einsatzmittel

Standort Kleinbeeren (0100)

Rettungswagen |
Rettungswagen Il

Standort Mahlow (0200)

Rettungswagen |

Standort Dahlewitz (0300)

Rettungswagen |
Rettungswagen Il

Standort Ludwigsfelde (0400)

Rettungswagen |
Rettungswagen Il
Rettungswagen ll|
Notarzteinsatzfahrzeug
Krankentransportwagen

Standort Rangsdorf (0500)

Rettungswagen |

Standort Trebbin (0600)

Rettungswagen |
Rettungswagen Il

Standort Zossen (0700)

Rettungswagen |
Rettungswagen Il
Rettungswagen Il
Notarzteinsatzfahrzeug

Standort Klausdorf (0800)

Rettungswagen |

Standort Luckenwalde (0900)

Rettungswagen |
Rettungswagen Il
Rettungswagen llI
Notarzteinsatzfahrzeug
Krankentransportwagen

Standort Baruth/Mark (1000)

Rettungswagen |

Standort Jiterbog (1100)

Rettungswagen |
Rettungswagen Il

Notarzteinsatzfahrzeug

Standort Niedergérsdorf (1200)

Rettungswagen |

Standort Niebendorf-Heinsdorf (1300) #"set# Petkus

Rettungswagen |

Standort Dahme/Mark (1400)

Rettungswagen |

Montag bis Freitag

in der Zeit

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 19:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 19:00
07:00 - 07:00
08:30 - 15.30

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 19:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 19:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 19:00
07:00 - 07:00
07:30 - 15.30

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 19:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

Std.

24
12

24

24
24

24
24
12
24

24

24
12

24
24
12
24

24

24
24
12
24

24

24
24

24

12

24

24

Vorhaltezeiten

Samstag

in der Zeit

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 19:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 19:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 19:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 — 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
08:00 - 14:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

Std.

24

24

24
24

24
24
12
24

24

24
12

24
24
12
24

24

24
24

24

24

24
24

24

24

24

Anlage 4

Sonn- und Feiertage

in der Zeit

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 19:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 19:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 19:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
09:00 - 14:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00
07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

07:00 - 07:00

Std.

24

24

24
24

24
24
12
24

24

24
12

24
24
12
24

24

24
24

24

24

24
24

24

24

24




